
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

Heat Shrink

Mod. ETC
Heat shrink-compression joint kit

Kit composed of one multi-tension joint model RJ-A and 
one heat shrink tube model TPMA adapted to the con-
nector’s dimension. They are used in low voltage electrical 
applications and provide an excellent mechanical protec-
tion.

372100
372110
372120
372130

50
95
150
240

250
250
250
330

106,5
106,5
133,0
143,5

33 to 8
33 to 8
33 to 8
40 to 12

ETC-50
ETC-95
ETC-150
ETC-240

TPMA-34/7
TPMA-34/7
TPMA-34/7
TPMA-40/12

RJ1A-50
RJ1A-95
RJ1A-150
RJ1A-240

Code Ref. Section
mm²

Contraction
Ø mm

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Ref.
Heat shrink tube

Ref.
Multi-tension joint


