

Mod. ETC

Heat shrink-compression joint kit

Kit composed of one multi-tension joint model RJ-A and one heat shrink tube model TPMA adapted to the connector's dimension. They are used in low voltage electrical applications and provide an excellent mechanical protection.

Code	Ref.	Section mm ²	Ref. Heat shrink tube	Contraction Ø mm	Length (mm)	Ref. Multi-tension joint	Length (mm)
372100	ETC-50	50	TPMA-34/7	33 to 8	250	RJ1A-50	106,5
372110	ETC-95	95	TPMA-34/7	33 to 8	250	RJ1A-95	106,5
372120	ETC-150	150	TPMA-34/7	33 to 8	250	RJ1A-150	133,0
372130	ETC-240	240	TPMA-40/12	40 to 12	330	RJ1A-240	143,5